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4 950 000 2

Okpyr

KBaptupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa MOTONKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Pa3spen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

COB, NyLWKUHCKNIA paioH

2.56 M

18.6 M°

8.6 M°

35.4 M*

5/9

MNpooam

KBapTupsbl

6anKoH

pa3nenbHbln

https://spb.move.ru/objects/9286590046
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_pushkinskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/

BO OBOP
PeMoHT

KOCMEeTUYeCKnn
nMepT

OnucaHue

339824 lNpepnaraeTcsa K Npogake npocTopHas
cBeT/asd KBapTupa Ha KOMMOPTHOM NATOM
Taxke. [JoOKyMeHTbl K Mpofake roToBbl, NpsamMas
npofaxa, 04nH B3POCbl COBCTBEHHUK, B
cobcTBeHHOCTM Bonee NATK NeT, NosiHas
CTOMMOCTb B forosope. MNpocmMoTp no
L0roBOPEHHOCTM B YOobHoe ana Bac Bpems.
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